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112 - International Premier Open - 250m - Heats

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:08 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 DBC Penang Titans 1:08.602   Q

2 3 KL Barbarian - A 1:12.607  

3 1 SC Dragons - A 1:13.882  

3 1 SC Dragons - B 1:13.882  

4 2 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:14.137  

5 4 Penang Forward Sport Club - A 1:14.452  

- 5 Down Under Dogs - B DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:20 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 Thailand 1:05.951   Q

2 3 DBS Red Dragons 1:08.771  

3 4 PCC Paddlers - B 1:09.221  

4 1 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team - B 1:10.651  

5 2 Active Kagoshima - B 1:26.261  

6 5 Darkness Fighters Dragon Boat Team 1:40.661  

Heat 3 Start Time: 10:34 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:10.772   Q

2 4 Down Under Dogs - A 1:11.687  

3 6 Argo Naga - A 1:14.222  

4 5 Shanghaied Dragons 1:16.147  

5 3 X Paddler Club - A 1:17.512  

6 1 Beijing International Dragon Boat Team 1:22.072  
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Heat 4 Start Time: 10:44 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 1:07.928   Q

2 5 Pasukan Juang 1:11.308  

3 6 Penang PMPRC 1:16.653  

4 2 KL Barbarian - B 1:17.373  

5 3 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:17.933  

6 1 Active Kagoshima - A 1:54.283  

Heat 5 Start Time: 10:57 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - A 1:08.933   Q

2 5 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:12.438  

3 3 The Liechtenstein Princely Navy 1:13.668  

4 1 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:14.203  

5 6 Argo Naga - B 1:21.833  

6 2 Team Dolphin UniKL Mimet 1:31.273  

Heat 6 Start Time: 11:06 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 PCC Paddlers - A 1:08.616   Q

2 6 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:09.296  

3 5 HK PolyU EEE Dragon 1:12.076  

4 2 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team - A 1:13.291  

5 1 MCOP Paddler 1:13.716  

- 4 Penang Forward Sport Club - B DNS  
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Heat 7 Start Time: 11:16 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 Yilan County Wujie Township Dragon Boat Team 1:08.522   Q

2 4 Guangzhou Baiyun Shangheli Dragon Boat Team 1:08.947  

3 5 Crescendo Dragons 1:10.307  

4 3 VRC Dragons 1:10.712  

5 2 SC Dragons - A 1:19.822  

6 6 The 852 1:30.957  

Heat 8 Start Time: 11:31 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 X Paddler Club - B 1:13.099   Q

2 6 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team 1:14.454  

3 2 Palm Beach Dragons 1:15.149  

4 1 Dragon Fly Maritime 1:17.684  

5 3 Vizcachas 1:18.179  

6 5 Gaelic Dragons 1:29.689  

Heat 9 Start Time: 11:38 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - B 1:09.114   Q

2 2 Southern Wave Dragon Boat Association 1:10.584  

3 1 Ocean Man Dragon Boat Team 1:13.159  

4 5 Year End Paddlers 1:13.764  

5 4 Anak Malaysia Dragon Boat Team 1:28.709  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Premier Open - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 Thailand 1:05.951 Q

2 4 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 1:07.928 Q

3 7 Yilan County Wujie Township Dragon Boat Team 1:08.522 Q

4 1 DBC Penang Titans 1:08.602 Q

5 6 PCC Paddlers - A 1:08.616 Q

6 2 DBS Red Dragons 1:08.771

7 5 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - A 1:08.933 Q

8 7 Guangzhou Baiyun Shangheli Dragon Boat Team 1:08.947

9 9 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club - B 1:09.114 Q

10 2 PCC Paddlers - B 1:09.221

11 6 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:09.296

12 7 Crescendo Dragons 1:10.307

13 9 Southern Wave Dragon Boat Association 1:10.584

14 2 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team - B 1:10.651

15 7 VRC Dragons 1:10.712

16 3 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:10.772 Q

17 4 Pasukan Juang 1:11.308

18 3 Down Under Dogs - A 1:11.687

19 6 HK PolyU EEE Dragon 1:12.076

20 5 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:12.438

21 1 KL Barbarian - A 1:12.607

22 8 X Paddler Club - B 1:13.099 Q

23 9 Ocean Man Dragon Boat Team 1:13.159

24 6 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team - A 1:13.291
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Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 5 The Liechtenstein Princely Navy 1:13.668

26 6 MCOP Paddler 1:13.716

27 9 Year End Paddlers 1:13.764

28 1 SC Dragons - B 1:13.882

28 1 SC Dragons - A 1:13.882

30 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:14.137

31 5 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:14.203

32 3 Argo Naga - A 1:14.222

33 1 Penang Forward Sport Club - A 1:14.452

34 8 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team 1:14.454

35 8 Palm Beach Dragons 1:15.149

36 3 Shanghaied Dragons 1:16.147

37 4 Penang PMPRC 1:16.653

38 4 KL Barbarian - B 1:17.373

39 3 X Paddler Club - A 1:17.512

40 8 Dragon Fly Maritime 1:17.684

41 4 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:17.933

42 8 Vizcachas 1:18.179

43 7 SC Dragons - A 1:19.822

44 5 Argo Naga - B 1:21.833

45 3 Beijing International Dragon Boat Team 1:22.072

46 2 Active Kagoshima - B 1:26.261

47 9 Anak Malaysia Dragon Boat Team 1:28.709

48 8 Gaelic Dragons 1:29.689

49 7 The 852 1:30.957

50 5 Team Dolphin UniKL Mimet 1:31.273

51 2 Darkness Fighters Dragon Boat Team 1:40.661

52 4 Active Kagoshima - A 1:54.283
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Rank Heat Team Result Remark

- 6 Penang Forward Sport Club - B DNS

- 1 Down Under Dogs - B DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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